

Welcome to Goldfinch Builders LLC

Privacy Policy Web Site

At Goldfinch Builders LLC, we are committed to protecting the privacy and security of our visitors' personal information. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and protect your personal information.

Personal Information: We may collect personal information such as name, email, phone number, or address from our visitors when they fill out forms on our website.

Collection: We collect personal information through forms on our website and through cookies.

Use: We collect personal information solely to send information to respond to inquiries and to send newsletters.

Disclosure: We do not send the personal information we collect to third parties.

Security: We use secure servers to protect the personal information we collect.

Access: You can access and update your personal information or request its deletion by sending an email to contact@goldfinchbuilders.com.

Cookies: We use cookies on our website. These cookies help us analyze how visitors use our website and improve their experience. You can opt-out of cookies by changing your browser settings.

Changes to the Policy: We reserve the right to make changes to this Privacy Policy at any time. We will notify users of any changes to the Privacy Policy on our website. Changes to this policy will take effect immediately upon posting on our website.

If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy, please contact us at contact@goldfinchbuilders.com.